

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 72512 of 2005

Petitioner :- Binda

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Banda And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shree Ram Gupta, Smt. Abha Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., V.S. Parmar

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

As prayed, put up this matter for **final hearing on 12.07.2025.**

Order Date :- 12.5.2025

Neetu